Rs. 1

lakh.

ii.

 In

dividual

sharehol

ders

holding

nominal

share

capital

in

excess

of Rs. 1

lakh.

(c) Independen

t Directors - - - - - - - - -
 Sub-Total

(B)(2)  - - - - - - - - -
 Total

Public

Shareholdin

g (B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(

2) - - - - - - - 65,573,770 19.99 - -
 TOTAL

(A)+(B) 9 262,500,000 - - - - - 328,073,770 100.00 - -
(C) Shares held

by

Custodians

and against

which

Depository

Receipts

have been

issued  - - - - - NA NA NA NA - -

 41

Categ

ory

code

(I)

Category

of

shareholde

r

(II)

Number

of

sharehold

ers

(III)

Total

number of

shares

(IV)

Numb

er of

shares

held

in

demat

erializ

ed

form

(V)

Total shareholding as

a percentage of total

number of shares

Shares

Pledged or

otherwise

encumbered

Post IPO Shares

Pledged or

otherwise

encumbere

d(Post-IPO

As a

percentage of

(A+B)

(VI)

As a

perce

ntage

of

(A+B

+C)

(VII)

Numbe

r of

shares

(VIII)

As a

percen

tage

(IX)=

(VIII)/

(IV)*1

00

Number of

Shares
As a %

of

(A+B+C

)

Nu

mb

er

of

sha

res

As a

percent

age

 GRAND

TOTAL

(A)+(B)+(

C) 9 262,500,000   328,073,770 100.00 - -

  Pre-Issue Post-Issue*

  Number of

Equity Shares

Percentage of

Equity Share

capital (%)

Number of

Equity Shares

Percentage of

Equity Share

capital (%)

Promoters

Irfan Razack 65,625,000 25.00 65,625,000 20.00

Rezwan Razack 65,625,000 25.00 65,625,000 20.00

Noaman Razack 65,625,000 25.00 65,625,000 20.00

Sub Total (A) 196,875,000 75.00 196,875,000 60.01

Promoter Group

Badrunissa Irfan 16,406,250 6.25 16,406,250 5.00

Almas Rezwan 16,406,250 6.25 16,406,250 5.00

Sameera Noaman 16,406,250 6.25 16,406,250 5.00

Uzma Irfan 5,475,750 2.09 5,475,750 1.67

Faiz Rezwan 5,465,250 2.08 5,465,250 1.67

Zayd Noaman 5,465,250 2.08 5,465,250 1.67

Sub Total (B) 65,625,000 25.00 65,625,000 20.00

Promoter & Promoter Group

(A+B) 262,500,000 100.00 262,500,000 80.01

Public (pursuant to the Issue) (C) 0 0.00 65,573,770 19.99
Total share capital (A+B+C) 262,500,000 100.00 328,073,770 100.00

For further details of Equity Shares held by our Promoters, see note one of ―Capital Structure – Notes to Capital

Structure‖ on page 34.

4. Equity Shares held by top ten shareholders

(a) On the date of, and ten days prior to the date of filing this Prospectus with SEBI:

S. No. Name Number of Equity Shares Percentage of Equity Share capital (%)

1.  Irfan Razack 65,625,000 25.00

2.  Rezwan Razack 65,625,000 25.00

3.  Noaman Razack 65,625,000 25.00

4.  Badrunissa Irfan 16,406,250 6.25

5.  Almas Rezwan 16,406,250 6.25

 42

(b) Two years prior to the date of filing this Prospectus with SEBI: